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Fuente: OECD.

Los niimeros que aparecen en los codigos corresponden a los cédigos a dos digitos de la clasificacion CIIU Revisién 3.
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Sectores de la ICIO

CO1TOSAGR
C10T14MIN
C15T16FOD
C17T19TEX

C20WOD
C21T22PAP
C23PET
C24CHM
C25RBP
C26NMM
C27MET
C28FBM
C29MEQ
C30,32,33CEQ
C31ELQ
C34MTR
C35TRQ
C36T370TM
C40TAIEGW
C45CON
C50T52WRT
CSSHTR
C60T63TRN
C64PTL
C65T67FIN
C70REA
C71RMQ
C72ITS
C73T74BZS
C75GOV
C80EDU
C8SHTH
C90T930TS
C95PVH

Agriculture, hunting, forestry and fishing
Mining and quarrying
Food products, beverages and tobacco
Textiles, textile products, leather and footwear
Wood and products of wood and cork
Pulp paper, paper products, printing and publishing
Coke, refined petroleum products and nuclear fuel
Chemicals and chemical products
Rubber and plastic products
Other non-metallic mineral products
Basic metals
Fabricated metal products
Machinery and equipment nec
Computer, electronic and optical equipment
Electrical machinery and apparatus nec
Motor vehicles, trailers and semi-trailers
Other transport equipment
Manufacturing neg; recycling
Electricity, gas and water supply
Construction
Wholesale and retail trade; repairs
Hotels and restaurants
Transport and storage
Post and telecommunications
Financial intermediation
Real estate activities
Renting of machinery and equipment
Computer and related activities
R&D and other business activities
Public admin, and defense; comp, social security
Education
Health and social work
Other community social and personal services

Private households with employed persons
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Correspondencia entre los sectores de las bases de datos WIOD e ICIO

WIOD Description ICIO Code ICIO

Agriculture, hunting, forestry and fishing Agriculture, hunting, forestry and fishing
c02 Mining and quarrying C10T14MIN Mining and quarrying
c03 Food, beverages and tobacco C15T16FOD Food products, beverages and tobacco
c04 Textiles and textile products
" Leather,leather products and foorwear C17T19TEX Textiles, textile products, leather and footwear
c06 Wood and products of wood and cork C20WOD Wood and products of wood and cork
<07 Pulp, paper, printing and publishing C21T22PAP Pulp paper, paper products printing and publishing
c08 Coke, refined petroleum and nuclear fuel C23PET Coke, refined petroleum products and nuclear fuel
c09 Chemicals and chemical products C24CHM Chemicals and chemical products
cl0 Rubber and plastics C25RBP Rubber and plastics products
cll Other non-metallic mineral C26NMM Other non-metallic mineral products
C27MET Basic metals
cl2 Basic metals and fabricated metal
C28FBM Fabricated metal products
cl3 Machinery, not elsewhere classified C29MEQ Machinery and equipment nec
C30.32.33CEQ Computer, electronic and optical equipment
cl4 Electrical and optical equipment
C31ELQ Electrical machinery and apparatus nec
C34MTR Motor vehicles, trailers and semi-trailers
cl5 Transport equipment
C35TRQ Other transport equipment
cl6 Manufacturing, not elsewhere classified; recycling C36T370TM Manufacturing neg; recycling
cl7 Electricity, gas and water supply C40T41EGW Electricity, gas and water supply
cl8 Construction C45CON Construction
cl19 Sale and repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles; retail sale of fuel
20 Wholesale trade, except of motor vehicles and motorcycles C50T52WRT Wholesale and retail trade; repairs
c21 Retail trade and repair, except of motor vehicles and motorcycles;
22 Hotels and restaurants C55HTR Hotels and restaurants
c23 Inland transport
<24 Water transport C60T63TRN Transport and storage
25 Air transport
c26 Other supporting transport activities
c27 Post and telecommunications C64PTL Post and telecommunications
c28 Financial intermediation C65TG67FIN Financial intermediation
29 Real estate activities C70REA Real estate activities
C71RMQ Renting of machinery and equipment
c30 Renting of machinery & equipment and other business activities C72ITS Computer and related activities
C73T74BZS R&D and other business activities
c31 Public administration and defense; compulsory social security C75GOV Public admin. and defense; compulsory social security
c32 Education C80EDU Education
c33 Health and social work C85HTH Health and social work
c34 Other community, social and personal services C90T930TS Other community, social and personal services
c35 Private households with employed persons C95PVH Private households with employed persons

Fuente: Elaboracién propia con base en WIOD y OECD.
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